Hassle-free connection
to common OR power
Single-use sterile-packed kits include
drill and extruder paddle
Bone Graft Harvesting System 2
A Harvesting Solution With
Universal Connections, Fewer
Parts, and Sterile-packed
Bone Graft Harvesting System 2
OsteoMed USA Campus
3885 Arapaho Road
Addison, TX 75001
+1.800.456.7779
Acumed Iberica Campus
C. Proción, 1
Edificio Oficor
28023 Madrid, Spain
+34.913.51.63.57
Acumed USA Campus
5885 NE Cornelius Pass Road
Hillsboro, OR 97124
+1.888.627.9957
System Complete Offering
A harvesting solution that easily connects to common OR power in
a single-use, sterile pack. The Acumed harvester trephines
facilitate a safe, rapid harvest of morselized
autogenous cancellous graft from all
common harvest sites.
BIO10-02-A | Effective: 2023/09 | © 2023 Acumed® LLC
Acumed® is a registered trademark of Acumed LLC.
Part Number Description
Volume
(per pass)
(up to 30 mm line)
46-0034-S 6 mm BGH System 2 Kit 0.5 cc
46-0035-S 7 mm BGH System 2 Kit 0.7 cc
46-0036-S 8 mm BGH System 2 Kit 1.0 cc
46-0037-S 10 mm BGH System 2 Kit 1.7 cc
46-0038-S 12 mm BGH System 2 Kit 2.6 cc
BG-8060 Graft Removal Paddle Assembly
BG-8064 6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly
Learn More About
Bone Graft Harvesting System 2:
go.acumed.net/BGH2